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$93,806

$97,700

$94,042

$100,634

$96,974

$104,719

$101,060

These Quotes Do Not Include Title/Transfer/License

2022 Blue Bird Vision BBCV-G 77 s 71 Passenger (77/71 Passenger W/Less Seats More Room)
Gasoline Engine 7.3 Ford V10 (350HP 468 Ftibs Torque)
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Ford 6R140 6 Speed Transmission

RWD

Mobile Radio Or Tow Package Not Inluded In Quote

2022 Blue Bird Vision BBCV-G 77 s 71 Passenger (77/71 Passenger W/Less Seats More Room) RWD
Cummins ISB17 (220HP 520 Ftlbs Torque)
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PTS Allison 2500 Transmission Mobile Radio Not Inluded In Quote

2022 Thomas 77 Passenger Bus (77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) RWD

Diesel Cummins B6.7 (200 HP 520 Ftlbs Torque)

PTS 2500 Allison Transmission Mobile Radio Or Tow Package Not Inluded In Quote

2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus (77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats)
Gasoline Power Solutions 8.8L V8 (265HP 548 Ftlbs Torque)
PTS 2500 Allison Transmission

RWD

Mobile Radio Included In Quote

2022 1C 77 Passenger Bus (77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) RWD
Gasoline Power Solutions 8.8L V8 (265HP 548 Ftibs Torque)

PTS 2500 Allison Transmission Mobile Radio Included In Quote

2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus (77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) RWD
Diesel Cummins ISB 10 (260HP 660 Ftibs Torque)

PTS 2500 Allison Transmission Mobile Radio Included In Quote

2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus {77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) RWD

Diesel Cummins ISB 10 (260HP 660 Ftlbs Torque)

PTS 2500 Allison Transmission Mobile Radio Included In Quote

North Central Bus & Equipment
St. Cloud, MN
Sales Rep Paul Fiereck

North Central Bus & Equipment
St. Cloud, MN
Sales Rep Paul Fiereck

Telin Transportation Group,LLC
Farmington, MN
Sales Rep Nick Spoden

Hoglund Bus Co, INC
Monticello, MN
Sales Rep Randy Johnson

Hoglund Bus Co, INC
Monticello, MN
Sales Rep Randy Johnson

Hoglund Bus Co, INC
Monticello, MN
Sales Rep Randy Johnson

Hoglund Bus Co, INC

Monticello, MN
Sales Rep Randy Johnson
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$2,672

$1,475

1-v8X3-3 Vulcan 3 Camera System
1-HDPLS5MP-R Stop Sign Camera

Mobile Radio CM200d 136-174 45W Analog
Internal Speaker 7.5 Watt

Ingnition Switch Cable

152-162 MHZ Antenna

Coax Cable Kit

Program Radio Level 1

Install Dash Mount

Mileage For Tech

$3.35/Mile

$2,190
$422

$560
$48

$17

$15

$28

$50
$185.00

$469

Total

$1475

Hoglund Bus Co, INC
Monticello, MN
Sales Rep Randy Johnson

Roger 's Two Way Radio
Bemidji, MN
Sales Rep Cyrus Pansch



