Bid Quote Package:

## These Quotes Do Not Include Title/Transfer/License

A	\$93,806	2022 Blue Bird Vision BBCV-G 77 s 71 Passenger Gasoline Engine 7.3 Ford V10 (350HP 468 Ftlbs T	•	RWD	North Central Bus & Equipment St. Cloud, MN
		Ford 6R140 6 Speed Transmission	Mobile Radio Or Tow Package Not Inluded In Qu	uote	Sales Rep Paul Fiereck
В	\$97,700	2022 Blue Bird Vision BBCV-G 77 s 71 Passenger Cummins ISB17 (220HP 520 Ftlbs Torque) PTS Allison 2500 Transmission	(77/71 Passenger W/Less Seats More Room)  Mobile Radio Not Inluded In Quote	RWD	North Central Bus & Equipment St. Cloud, MN Sales Rep Paul Fiereck
C	\$94,042	2022 Thomas 77 Passenger Bus Diesel Cummins B6.7 (200 HP 520 Ftlbs Torque)	(77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats)	RWD	Telin Transportation Group,LLC Farmington, MN
		PTS 2500 Allison Transmission	Mobile Radio Or Tow Package Not Inluded In Q	uote	Sales Rep Nick Spoden
D	\$100,634	2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus  Gasoline Power Solutions 8.8L V8 (265HP 548 Ft PTS 2500 Allison Transmission	(77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) lbs Torque) Mobile Radio Included In Quote	RWD	Hoglund Bus Co, INC Monticello, MN Sales Rep Randy Johnson
E	\$96,974	2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus Gasoline Power Solutions 8.8L V8 (265HP 548 Ft PTS 2500 Allison Transmission	(77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats) :lbs Torque) Mobile Radio Included In Quote	RWD	Hoglund Bus Co, INC Monticello, MN Sales Rep Randy Johnson
F	\$104,719	2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus Diesel Cummins ISB 10 (260HP 660 Ftlbs Torque PTS 2500 Allison Transmission	(77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats)  Mobile Radio Included In Quote	RWD	Hoglund Bus Co, INC Monticello, MN Sales Rep Randy Johnson
G	\$101,060	2022 IC 77 Passenger Bus  Diesel Cummins ISB 10 (260HP 660 Ftlbs Torque PTS 2500 Allison Transmission	(77 Passenger W/Seat Belt Ready Seats)  Mobile Radio Included In Quote	RWD	Hoglund Bus Co, INC Monticello, MN Sales Rep Randy Johnson

Summer 2

\$2,672 1-V8X3-3 Vulcan 3 Camera System		\$2,190	Hoglund Bus Co, INC
1-HDPL5MP-R Stop Sign Camera		\$422	Monticello, MN
			Sales Rep Randy Johnson
\$1,475 Mobile Radio CM200d 136-174 45W Analog		\$560	Roger 's Two Way Radio
Internal Speaker 7.5 Watt		\$48	Bemidji, MN
Ingnition Switch Cable		\$17	Sales Rep Cyrus Pansch
152-162 MHZ Antenna		\$15	
Coax Cable Kit		\$28	
Program Radio Level 1		\$50	
Install Dash Mount		\$185.00	
Mileage For Tech	\$3.35/Mile	\$469	
-	Total	\$1475	

Gemmas &